Descente de I'Oise

NAP

NAP-Sans Appul

Classement général

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Temps

00:51:30
00:51:43
00:53:14
00:53:18
00:53:29
00:54:16
00:54:53
00:55:32
00:56:55
00:57:45
00:58:43
00:58:45
00:59:48
01:00:35
01:01:58
01:02:16
01:03:46
01:04:03
01:04:41
01:04:54
01:05:00
01:05:21
01:06:17
01:07:23

01:08:14

Dossard

518

512

506

507

108

106

112

103

113

109

111

102

509

522

523

525

105

110

503

521

501

508

517

528

520
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CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

Distance :

Nom

SEBIRE

FAUVEAU

ALRIQUET

AOUBID

RIVENS

MARGE

BERNARD

CORMERAIS

MORIN

ROUILLON

BERNARD

BIRNAL-PETIT

BULTEL

KHENESSI

BERTRAND

MATHIEU

GILOUPPE

LEMAIRE

LESTAS

FRANCHI

DUMAS

BONAVENTURE

RIVENS

JEANMOUGIN

FREMONT

Prénom

Julien
Antoine
Aurelien
Cyril
Pauline
Florence
Kim

Julie
Valerie
Manon
Juliette
Carole
Stephane
Sami
Jean Paul
Stephane
Sandrine
Sophie
Jean-louis
Rodolphe
Jacques
Gilles
Arthur
Thomas

Herve

01/05/2015

6200

07/01/1983

01/07/1992

03/04/1996

09/05/1990

28/03/1997

24/05/1976

26/07/1999

29/03/1996

05/10/1970

28/12/1990

21/08/2001

23/04/1996

04/07/1970

24/02/2001

13/02/1964

25/08/1959

26/09/1970

05/10/1962

17/02/1971

26/06/1962

10/11/1958

07/12/1965

11/01/2001

21/02/1983

01/11/1968

78

78

78

78

78

78

94

78

94

78

94

78

78

94

75

94

78

78

95

94

94

78

78

95

78

Club

CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNHC Houilles Carriere
CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre
CSF Paris

USF Fontenay

CNHC Houilles Carriere
CNO St germain
CNCSAM Soisy

CSAKB Kremlin Bicetre

CM Club Marsouins Perreux

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CNHC Houilles Carriere

SCPB Persan-Beaumont

CNO St germain
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

vendredi 1 mai 2015

01:08:33

01:08:43

01:09:23

01:09:34

01:09:35

01:10:24

01:10:47

01:10:54

01:12:20

01:12:54

01:13:16

01:13:32

01:14:24

01:15:19

01:15:19

01:15:44

01:16:18

01:17:31

01:22:25

119

502

527

515

510

519

104

118

526

513

115

117

514

101

505

116

107

524

529

511

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

AB

DEFURSAC

TIQUET

SURGEON

MASSON

CORMERAIS

FARAUD

CRICHTON

CARPINTEIRO

SKORUPSKI

GRANGE

BERTRAND

SERRE

MALLERET

LE MESTRE

ALRIQUET

ORTMANN

RIVENS

EL KATTOUFI

MILBEAU

DJOUNADI

Agnes

Patrick

Arnaud

Francois

Herve

Jean yves

Muriel

Laura

Thierry

David

Benedicte

Marion

Pierre-Sebastien

Christelle

Arnaud

Gudrun

Caroline

Belgacem

Michael

Massi

09/05/1969

28/02/1964

13/09/1974

04/03/1963

18/10/1959

16/07/1959

17/12/1972

28/11/1992

27/08/1964

14/05/1967

18/12/1983

23/06/1980

13/02/1973

29/05/1970

04/07/1966

11/05/1983

27/03/1964

12/10/1974

28/05/1983

04/07/2001

94

94

95

78

78

78

78

94

95

78

75

75

78

94

78

75

78

94

95

78

DN Nogent

CM Club Marsouins Perreux

APSAVO Pontoise

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CNO St germain

CNHC Houilles Carriere

DN Nogent

APSAVO Pontoise

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CSF Paris

CSF Paris

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CM Club Marsouins Perreux

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CSF Paris

CNHC Houilles Carriere

CSMB Bonneuil-Marne

SCPB Persan-Beaumont

CNHC Houilles Carriere
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